
Overall Individual Statistics
				    Avg.	 Avg.	 Best	 Best	 Top	 Top	 Best	
Player	 Trn.	 Rds.	 Stks.	 18	 54	 18	 54	 10	 20	 Finish
Stephen Franken	 10	 29	 2073	 71.4	 214.4	 66 (2)	 205	 2	 6	 3
Jacob McBride	 12	 35	 2524	 72.1	 216.3	 66 (2)	 207	 4	 6	 T2
David Cooke	 9	 27	 1950	 72.2	 216.6	 62	 198	 3	 5	 1   
Stanhope Johnson	 6	 16	 1166	 72.8	 218.6	 68	 210	 1	 2	 T8
Carter Page	 10	 29	 2130	 73.4	 220.3	 66	 208	 1	 2	 3
Davis Richards	 9	 26	 1917	 73.7	 221.1	 67	 209	 2	 3 	 T5
Nolan Mills	 7	 19	 1423	 74.8	 224.6	 66	 216	 1	 2	 1
Justin Hood	 3	 7	 539	 77.0	 231.0	 73	 233	 1	 1	 T2
Chad Cox	 5	 13	 1004	 77.2	 231.6	 72	 228	 -	 1	 T18
Wilson Day	 2	 5	 402	 80.4	 241.2	 75 (2)	 252	 -	 -	 T46
DK Kim	 1	 3	 245	 81.6	 245.0	 76	 245	 0	 0	 89	
				  
Team	 12	 209	 15,373	 73.5	 220.6	 62	 198	 15	 28	 1 (2)

2015 Fall Individual Statistics
				    Avg.	 Avg.	 Best	 Best	 Top	 Top	 Best	
Player	 Trn.	 Rds.	 Stks.	 18	 54	 18	 54	 10	 20	 Finish
Stephen Franken	 3	 8	 572	 71.5	 210.5	 67	 207	 1	 2	 4
Davis Richards	 5	 14	 1007	 71.9	 215.2	 67	 209	 2	 3	 T5 	
Jacob McBride	 5	 14	 1017	 72.6	 218.7	 68 (2)	 216	 2	 2	 T5	
Stanhope Johnson	 2	 5	 365	 73.0	 219.0	 70 (2)	 219	 -	 -	 T23 	
David Cooke	 4	 12	 877	 73.0	 219.2	 66	 211	 1	 2	 5   	
Nolan Mills	 4	 11	 822	 74.7	 225.0	 66	 216	 -	 1	 T18	
Wilson Day	 1	 2	 150	 75.0	 -	 75 (2)	 -	 -	 -	 T46	
Carter Page	 3	 8	 601	 75.1	 226.5	 70	 222	 -	 -	 T36
Chad Cox	 2	 5	 379	 75.8	 234.0	 72	 234	 -	 1	 T18	
Justin Hood	 1	 2	 159	 79.5	 -	 79	 -	 -	 -	 T84	
					   
Team	 5	 81	 5949	 73.4	 220.2	 66 (2)	 207	 6	 11	 4

2016 Spring Individual Statistics
				    Avg.	 Avg.	 Best	 Best	 Top	 Top	 Best	
Player	 Trn.	 Rds.	 Stks.	 18	 54	 18	 54	 10	 20	 Finish
Stephen Franken	 7	 21	 1501	 71.4	 214.4	 66	 205	 1	 4	 3
David Cooke	 5	 15	 1073	 71.5	 214.6	 62	 198	 2	 3	 1
Jacob McBride	 7	 21	 1507	 71.7	 215.2	 66 (2)	 207	 2	 4	 T2
Carter Page	 7	 21	 1529	 72.8	 218.4	 66	 208	 1	 2	 3
Stanhope Johnson	 4	 11	 801	 72.8	 218.4	 68	 210	 1	 2	 T8
Justin Hood	 1	 2	 147	 73.5	 -	 73	 -	 1	 1	 T2
Nolan Mills	 3	 8	 601	 75.1	 225.3	 69	 224	 1	 1	 1
Davis Richards	 4	 12	 910	 75.8	 227.5	 70	 225 (2)	 0	 0	 T44
Justin Hood	 1	 3	 233	 77.6	 233.0	 75	 233	 0	 0	 T75
Chad Cox	 3	 8	 625	 78.1	 234.3	 74 (2)	 239	 0	 0	 T21
DK Kim	 1	 3	 245	 81.6	 245.0	 76	 245	 0	 0	 89
Wilson Day	 1	 3	 252	 84.0	 252.0	 82	 252	 0	 0	 92

Team	 7	 128	 9424	 73.6	 220.8	 62	 198	 9	 17	 1 (2)

NC State Men’s Golf
2015-16 Results & Statistics

Schedule & Results
September 11-12
Invitational at Kiawah 
Kiawah, S.C.
Team Finish: 5th among 12 teams

September 25-27
GOLFWEEK Invitational 
Burlington, Iowa
Team Finish: 2nd among 15 teams 

October 5-6
Wolfpack Fall Intercollegiate
Raleigh, N.C.
Team Finish: 2nd among 16 teams

October 26-27
Quail Valley Intercollegiate
Vero Beach, Fla.
Team Finish: 3rd among 15 teams 

November 6-8
Ka'anapali Classic
Maui, Hawaii
Team Finish: 3rd among 19 teams 

February 21-23
Puerto Rico Classic
Rio Grande, P.R.
Team Finish: 11th of 15 teams 

March 7-8
Palmetto Intercollegiate
Aiken, S.C.
Team Finish: T6th of 18 teams 

March 12-13
General Jim Hackler Championship
Myrtle Beach, S.C.
Team Finish: 5th of 15 teams

March 18-20
Chris Schenkel Invitational 
Statesboro, Ga.
Team Finish: T3rd of 14 teams 

April 3-5
Hootie at Bulls Bay
Mount Pleasant, S.C.
Team Finish: 9th of 15 teams 

April 16-17
Wolfpack Spring Intercollegiate
Raleigh, N.C.
Team Finish: 1st of 17 teams 

April 22-24
ACC Championship
New London, N.C.
Team Finish: 7th of 12 teams 

May 16-18
NCAA Regional 
TBD

May 27-June 1
NCAA Championship
Eugene, Ore.

Team Roster
Name	 Yr.	 Hometown
David Cooke	 Sr.	 Bolingbrook, Ill. 
Chad Cox	 Jr.	 Charlotte, N.C.
Wilson Day	 Sr.	 Raleigh, N.C.
Stephen Franken	 Fr.	 Raleigh, N.C.
William Herring	 Sr.	 Lillington, N.C.
Justin Hood	 Fr.	 St.Matthews,S.C.
Stanhope Johnson	 Jr.	 Greensboro, N.C.
DK Kim	 Fr.	 Waxhaw, N.C.

Name	 Yr.	 Hometown
Jacob McBride	 Jr.	 Hartville, Ohio
Nolan Mills Jr.	 Fr.	 Charlotte, N.C.
Carter Page	 Sr.	 Waynesville, N.C.
Davis Richards	 Fr.	 China Grove,N.C.
Carter Simon	 So.	 Sutton, Ontario	
Head Coach: Richard Sykes (NC State '69), 
45th year
Assistant Coach: Nick Biershenk (Clemson '07)

Media Information
NC State Media Relations
Valentine Commons Suite 300
Raleigh, NC 27695
	 Phone: 919-740-8714	 Fax: 919-515-2898
	 Website:	 GoPack.com
	 Men’s golf contact:	 Brett Compton
	 phone:	 919-740-8714
	 email:	 bacompto@ncsu.edu
	 ACC stats:	 TheACC.com
	 Results:	 Golfstat.com
	 Rankings:	 Golfstat.com



The Kiawah Island Invitational
The Ocean Course • Par 72, 7115 Yards
Kiawah Island, S.C. • 5th of 12 Teams
McBride	 72-73-74=219	 T6 (+3)
Richards	 70-74-75=219	 T6 (+3)
Mills	 75-80-73=228	 T32 (+12)
Page	 77-78-76=231	 T42 (+15)
Cox	 83-76-75=234	 T56 (+18)
Cooke	 75-78-81=234	 T56 (+18)
TEAM	 292-301-297=890	 5 (+26)

Golfweek Conference Challenge
Spirit Hollow Golf Course • Par 72, 7360 Yards
Burlington, Iowa • 2nd of 15 Teams
Richards	 69-73-67=209	 T5 (-7)
McBride	 68-76-72=216	 T23 (E)
Mills	 66-76-74=216	 T23 (E)
Cooke	 66-81-71=218	 T33 (+2)
Johnson	 76-70-71=219	 T35 (+3)
TEAM	 269-295-281=845	 2 (-19)

Wolfpack Fall Intercollegiate
Lonnie Poole Golf Course • Par 71, 7358 Yards
Raleigh, N.C. • T2nd of 16 Teams
McBride	 71-71=142	 T5 (E)
Mills 	 73-72=145	 T18 (+3)
Richards	 72-74=146	 T23 (+4)
Johnson	 76-70=146	 T23 (+4)
Page	 78-70=148	 T36 (+6)
TEAM	 292-283=575	 T2 (+7)

Cox	 73-72=145	 T18 (+3)
Day	 75-75=150	 T46 (+8)
Franken	 77-74=151	 T53 (+9)
Hood	 80-79=159	 T84 (+17)

Quail Valley Collegiate Invitational
Quail Valley Golf Course • Par 72, 7350 Yards
Vero Beach, Fla. • 3rd of 15 Teams
Franken	 71-67-69=207	 4 (-9)
Cooke	 73-68-70=211	 5 (-5)
Richards	 72-72-70=214	 T11 (-2)
Page	 74-75-73=222	 T37 (+6)
McBride	 72-76-77=225	 T53 (+9)
TEAM	 288-282-282=852	 3 (-12)

Ka'anapali Classic
Royal Ka'anapali Course • Par 71, 6700 Yards
Lahaina on Maui, Hawaii • 3rd of 19 Teams
Franken	 69-74-71=214	 T15 (+1)
Cooke	 68-73-73=214	 T15 (+1)
McBride	 68-70-77=215	 T21 (+2)
Richards	 74-69-76=219	 T29 (+6)
Mills 	 76-79-78=233	 85 (+20)
TEAM	 279-286-297=862	 3 (+10)

Puerto Rico Classic
Rio Mar River Course • Par 72, 6945 Yards
Rio Grande, Puerto Rico • 11th of 15 Teams
Page	 71-71-66=208	 3 (-8)
Franken	 81-71-69=221	 T41 (+5)
Richards	 76-74-75=225	 T54 (+9)
McBride	 73-81-75=229	 T63 (+13)
Cooke	 77-79-76=232	 T66 (+16)
TEAM	 297-295-285=877	 11 (+13)

Duke - UNC Individual Tournament 
UNC Finley Golf Course • Par 72, 7242 Yards
The Duke Golf Club • Par 72, 7152 Yards
Mills	 71-75=146	 1 (+2)
Hood	 73-74=147	 T2 (+3)
Johnson	 76-73=149	 T8 (+5)
Cox	 80-78=158	 T21 (+14)

Palmetto Invite
Palmetto Golf Club • Par 70, 6617 Yards
Aiken, S.C. • T6th of 18 Teams
Franken	 69-69-74=212	 T12 (+2)
McBride	 74-69-72=215	 T19 (+5)
Johnson	 75-73-72=220	 T37 (+10)
Page	 76-71-74=221	 T41 (+11)
Mills	 83-79-69=231	 T82 (+21)
TEAM	 294-282-287=863	 T6 (+23)

General Hackler Championship
The Dunes Golf & Beach Club • Par 72, 7233 Yards
Myrtle Beach, S.C. • 5th of 15 Teams
McBride	 68-72-71=211	 T5 (-5)
Page	 72-71-71=214	 T12 (-2)
Franken	 72-71-72=215	 T15 (-1)
Johnson	 74-74-74=222	 T43 (+6)
Richards	 73-70-82=225	 T57 (+9)
TEAM	 285-284-288=857	 5 (-7)

Schenkel Invitational
Forest Heights Country Club • Par 72, 6947 Yards
Statesboro, Ga. • T3rd of 14 Teams
Cooke	 68-74-67=209	 T15 (-7)
Johnson	 68-71-71=210	 20 (-6)
Franken	 73-73-66=212	 T25 (-4)
McBride	 74-70-70=214	 T37 (-2)
Page	 76-70-69=215	 T42 (-1)
TEAM	 283-284-272=839	 T3 (-25)

Hootie at Bulls Bay 
Bulls Bay Golf Club • Par 72, 7363 Yards
Awendaw, S.C. • 9th of 15 Teams
Cooke	 70-75-68=213	 T3 (-3)
Franken	 70-75-71=216	 T17 (E)
McBride	 72-75-72=219 	 T33 (+3)
Cox	 79-75-74=228	 T61 (+12)
Page	 77-73-79=229	 65 (+13)
TEAM	 289-298-285=872	 9 (+8)

Wolfpack Spring Intercollegiate
Lonnie Poole Golf Course • Par 71, 7358 Yards
Raleigh, N.C. • 1st of 17 Teams
Cooke	 62-67-69=198	 1 (-15)
Franken	 67-69-69=205	 3 (-8)
McBride	 66-70-76=212	 T11 (-1)
Page	 75-72-74=221	 T27 (+8)
Richards	 71-79-75=225	 T44 (+12)
TEAM	 266-278-287=831	 1 (-21)

Mills	 73-74-77=224	 T40 (+11)
Hood	 79-75-79=233	 T75 (+20)
Cox	 78-74-87=239	 85 (+26)
Kim	 76-84-85=245	 89 (+32)
Day	 85-85-82=252	 92 (+39)

ACC Championship 
Old North State Club • Par 72, 7102 Yards
New London, N.C. • 7th of 12 Teams
McBride	 70-71-66=207	 T2 (-9)
Franken	 73-72-75=220	 T31 (+4)
Cooke	 73-73-75=221	 T36 (+5)
Page	 74-71-76=221	 T36 (+5)
Richards	 75-80-80=235 	 T57 (+19)
TEAM	 290-287-292=869	 7 (+5)

Tournament Box Scores

Career Stats
				    Avg.	 Avg.	 Best	 Best	 Top	 Top	 Best	
Player	 Trn.	 Rds.	 Stks.	 18	 54	 18	 54	 10	 20	 Finish 
	
Stephen Franken	 10	 29	 2073	 71.48	 214.4	 66 (2)	 205	 2	 6	 3
David Cooke	 29	 82	 5974	 72.85	 218.5	 62	 198	 7	 9	 1 (3)
Jacob McBride	 27	 76	 5572	 73.31	 219.9	 65	 207	 7	 10	 T2
Davis Richards	 9	 26	 1917	 73.73	 221.1	 67	 209	 2	 3 	 T5
Carter Page	 43	 122	 8997	 73.74	 221.2	 66	 207	 5	 10	 3
Stanhope Johnson	 30	 83	 6162	 74.24	 222.7	 67	 210 (2)	 2	 8	 T8
Nolan Mills	 7	 19	 1423	 74.89	 224.6	 66	 216	 1	 2	 1
William Herring	 13	 36	 2718	 75.50	 226.5	 69(3)	 214	 2	 3	 T9th
Carter Simon	 4	 10	 767	 76.70	 230.1	 66	 215	 0	 2	 T11 (2)
Wilson Day	 10	 24	 1854	 77.25	 231.7	 71	 219	 0	 1	 T16
Justin Hood	 3	 7	 539	 77.00	 231.0	 73	 233	 1	 1	 T2
Chad Cox	 17	 44	 3525	 80.11	 240.3	 68	 218 (2)	 1	 5	 T8
DK Kim	 1	 3	 245	 81.66	 245.0	 76	 245	 0	 0	 89



David Cooke 
The Invitational at Kiawah	 75-78-81=234	 T56	 +18
Golfweek Challenge	 66-81-71=218	 T33 	 +2
Quail Valley Invite	 73-68-70=211	 5	 -5
Ka'anapali Classic	 68-73-73=214	 T15 	 +1
Puerto Rico Classic	 77-79-76=232	 T66	 +16
Schenkel Invitational	 68-74-67=209	 T15	 -7
Hootie at Bulls Bay	 70-75-68=213	 T3 	 -3
Wolfpack Spring Intercoll.	 62-67-69=198	 1	 -15
ACC Championship	 73-73-75=221	 T36	 +5

Chad Cox
The Invitational at Kiawah	 83-76-75=234	 T56	 +18
*Wolfpack Fall Intercoll.	 73-72=145	 T18	 +3
*Duke-UNC Indy	 80-78=158	 T21	 +14
Hootie at Bulls Bay	 79-75-74=228	 T61	 +12
Wolfpack Spring Intercoll.	 78-74-87=239	 85	 +26

Wilson Day
*Wolfpack Fall Intercoll.	 75-75=150	 T46	 +8
Wolfpack Spring Intercoll.	 85-85-82=252	 92	 +39

Stephen Franken	
*Wolfpack Fall Intercoll.	 77-74=151	 T53	 +9
Quail Valley Invite	 71-67-69=207	 4	 -9
Ka'anapalic Classic	 69-74-71=214	 T15	 +1
Puerto Rico Classic	 81-71-69=221	 T41	 +5
Palmetto Invite	 69-69-74=212	 T12	 +2
General Hackler	 72-71-72=215	 T15	 -1
Schenkel Invitational	 73-73-66=212	 T25	 -4
Hootie at Bulls Bay	 70-75-71=216	 T17	 E
Wolfpack Spring Intercoll.	 67-69-69=205	 3	 -8
ACC Championship	 73-72-75=220	 T31	 +4

Justin Hood
*Wolfpack Fall Intercoll.	 80-79=159	 T84	 +17
*Duke-UNC Indy	 73-74=147	 T2	 +3
Wolfpack Spring Intercoll.	 79-75-79=233	 T75	 +20

Stanhope Johnson
Golfweek Challenge	 78-70-71=219	 T35	 +3
Wolfpack Fall Intercoll.	 76-70=146	 T23	 +4
*Duke-UNC Indy	 76-73=149	 T8	 +5
Palmetto Invite	 75-73-72=220	 T37	 +10
General Hackler	 74-74-74=222	 T43	 +6
Schenkel Invitational	 68-71-71=210	 20	 -6

DK Kim
Wolfpack Spring Intercoll.	 76-84-85=245	 89	 +32

Jacob McBride
The Invitational at Kiawah	 72-73-74=219	 T6	 +3
Golfweek Challenge	 68-76-72=216	 T23	 E
Wolfpack Fall Intercoll.	 71-71=142	 T5	 E
Quail Valley Invite	 72-76-77=225	 T53	 +9
Ka'anapali Classic	 68-70-77=215	 T21	 +2
Puerto Rico Classic	 73-81-75=229	 T63	 +13
Palmetto Invite	 74-69-72=215	 T19	 +5
General Hackler	 68-72-71=211	 T5	 -5
Schenkel Invitational	 74-70-70=214	 T37	 -2
Hootie at Bulls Bay	 72-75-72=219	 T33	 +3
Wolfpack Spring Intercoll.	 66-70-76=212	 T11	 -1
ACC Championship	 70-71-66=207	 T2	 -9

Nolan Mills
The Invitational at Kiawah	 75-80-73=228	 T32	 +32
Golfweek Challenge	 66-76-74=216	 T23	 E
Wolfpack Fall Intercoll.	 73-72=145	 T18	 +3
Ka'anapali Classic	 76-79-78=233	 85	 +20
*Duke-UNC Indy	 71-75=146	 1	 +2
Palmetto Invite	 83-79-69=231	 T82	 +21
Wolfpack Spring Intercoll.	 73-74-77=224	 T40	 +11

Carter Page
The Invitational at Kiawah	 83-76-75=231	 T42	 +15
Wolfpack Fall Intercoll.	 78-70=148	 T36	 +6
Quail Valley Invite	 74-75-73=222	 T37	 +6
Puerto Rico Classic	 71-71-66=208	 3	 -8
Palmetto Invite	 76-71-74=221	 T41	 +11
General Hackler	 72-71-71=214	 T12	 -2
Schenkel Invitational	 76-70-69=215	 T42	 -1
Hootie at Bulls Bay	 77-73-79=229	 65	 +13
Wolfpack Spring Intercoll.	 75-72-74=221	 T27	 +8
ACC Championship	 74-71-76=221	 T36	 +5

Davis Richards	
The Invitational at Kiawah	 70-74-75=219	 T6	 +3
Golfweek Challenge	 69-73-67=209	 T5	 -7
Wolfpack Fall Intercoll.	 72-74=146	 T23	 +4
Quail Valley Invite	 72-72-70=214	 T11	 -2
Ka'anapali Classic	 74-69-76=219	 T29	 +6
Puerto Rico Classic	 76-74-75=225	 T54	 +9
General Hackler	 73-70-82=225	 T57	 +9
Wolfpack Spring Intercoll.	 71-79-75=225	 T44	 +12
ACC Championship	 75-80-80=235	 T57	 +19

* Played as an individual

Season Results by Individual



Best Rounds
Name	 Tournament	 Round	 Score
Cooke	 Wolfpack Spring Intercollegiate	 1st	 62

Mills	 Golfweek Conference Challenge	 1st	 66
Cooke	 Golfweek Conference Challenge	 1st	 66
Page	 Puerto Rico Classic	 3rd	 66
Franken	 Schenkel Invitational	 3rd	 66
McBride	 Wolfpack Spring Intercollegiate	 1st	 66
McBride	 ACC Championship	 3rd	 66

Richards	 Golfweek Conference Challenge	 3rd	 67
Franken	 Quail Valley Invite	 2nd	 67
Cooke	 Schenkel Invitational	 3rd	 67
Cooke	 Wolfpack Spring Intercollegiate	 2nd	 67
Franken	 Wolfpack Spring Intercollegiate	 1st	 67

McBride	 Golfweek Conference Challenge	 1st	 68
Cooke	 Quail Valley Invite	 2nd	 68
Cooke	 Ka'anapali Classic	 1st	 68
McBride	 Ka'anapali Classic	 1st	 68
McBride	 General Hackler Championship	 1st	 68
Cooke	 Schenkel Invitational	 1st	 68
Johnson	 Schenkel Invitational	 1st	 68
Cooke	 Hootie at Bulls Bay	 3rd	 68

Richards	 Golfweek Conference Challenge	 1st	 69
Franken	 Quail Valley Invite	 3rd	 69
Franken	 Ka'anapali Classic	 1st	 69
Richards	 Ka'anapali Classic	 2nd	 69
Franken	 Puerto Rico Classic	 3rd	 69
Franken	 Palmetto Invite	 1st	 69
Franken	 Palmetto Invite	 2nd	 69
McBride	 Palmetto Invite	 2nd	 69
Mills	 Palmetto Invite	 3rd	 69
Page 	 Schenkel Invitational	 3rd	 69
Cooke	 Wolfpack Spring Intercollegiate	 3rd	 69
Franken	 Wolfpack Spring Intercollegiate	 2nd	 69
Franken 	 Wolfpack Spring Intercollegiate	 3rd	 69

Richards	 The Invitational at Kiawah	 1st	 70
Johnson	 Golfweek Conference Challenge	 2nd	 70
Johnson	 Wolfpack Fall Intercollegiate	 2nd	 70
Page	 Wolfpack Fall Intercollegiate	 2nd	 70
Cooke	 Quail Valley Invite	 3rd	 70
Richards	 Quail Valley Invite	 3rd	 70
McBride	 Ka'anapali Classic	 2nd	 70
Richards	 General Hackler Championship	 2nd	 70
McBride	 Schenkel Invitational	 2nd	 70
McBride	 Schenkel Invitational	 3rd	 70
Page	 Schenkel Invitational	 2nd	 70
Cooke	 Hootie at Bulls Bay	 1st	 70
Franken	 Hootie at Bulls Bay	 1st	 70
McBride	 Wolfpack Spring Intercollegiate	 2nd	 70
McBride	 ACC Championship	 1st	 70

Cooke	 Golfweek Conference Challenge	 3rd	 71
Johnson	 Golfweek Conference Challenge	 3rd	 71
McBride	 Wolfpack Fall Intercollegiate	 1st	 71
McBride	 Wolfpack Fall Intercollegiate	 2nd	 71
Franken	 Quail Valley Invite	 1st	 71
Franken	 Ka'anapali Classic	 3rd	 71
Page	 Puerto Rico Classic	 1st	 71
Page	 Puerto Rico Classic	 2nd	 71
Franken	 Puerto Rico Classic	 2nd	 71
Mills	 Duke-UNC Indy	 1st	 71
McBride	 General Hackler Championship	 3rd	 71
Page	 General Hackler Championship	 2nd	 71
Page	 General Hackler Championship	 3rd	 71
Franken 	 General Hackler Championship	 2nd	 71
Johnson	 Schenkel Invitational	 2nd	 71
Johnson	 Schenkel Invitational	 3rd	 71
Franken	 Hootie at Bulls Bay	 3rd	 71
Richards	 Wolfpack Spring Intercollegiate	 1st	 71
McBride	 ACC Championship	 2nd	 71
Page	 ACC Championship	 2nd	 71

McBride	 The Invitational at Kiawah	 1st	 72
McBride	 Golfweek Conference Challenge	 3rd	 72
Richards	 Quail Valley Invite	 1st	 72
Richards	 Quail Valley Invite	 2nd	 72
Page	 Quail Valley Invite	 1st	 72
McBride	 General Hackler Championship	 2nd	 72
Page	 General Hackler Championship	 1st	 72
Franken 	 General Hackler Championship	 1st	 72
Franken	 General Hackler Championship	 3rd	 72
McBride	 Hootie at Bulls Bay	 1st	 72
McBride	 Hootie at Bulls Bay	 3rd	 72
Franken	 ACC Championship	 2nd	 72

ROUNDS EQUAL/UNDER PAR
Name	 -Par	 Par	 Total	 Pct.
Franken	 15	 4	 19/29	 .655
McBride	 13	 8	 21/35	 .600
Cooke	 12	 0	 12/27	 .444
Johnson	 6	 0	 6/14	 .428
Richards	 6	 3	 9/26	 .346
Page	 9	 1	 10/29	 .344
Mills	 3	 0	 3/14	 .214
Cox	 0	 0	 0/6	 .000

ROUNDS COUNTED (top four on team)
Name 	 Rounds	 Pct.
Franken	 26/29	 .896
McBride	 31/35	 .885
Cooke	 23/27	 .851
Page	 22/29	 .758
Richards	 19/26	 .730
Johnson	 10/14	 .714
Cox	 4/6	 .667
Mills	 7/11	 .636

INDIVIDUAL TOP-20 FINISHES
Name	 Tournament	 Finish
David Cooke	 Wolfpack Spring Intercollegiate	 1
Nolan Mills*	 Duke-UNC Indy	 1
Justin Hood*	 Duke-UNC Indy	 T2
Jacob McBride	 ACC Championship	 T2
Carter Page	 Puerto Rico Classic	 3
Stephen Franken	 Wolfpack Spring Intercollegiate	 3
David Cooke	 Hootie at Bulls Bay	 T3
Stephen Franken	 Quail Valley Invite	 4
David Cooke	 Quail Valley Invite	 5
Davis Richards	 Golfweek Conference Challenge	 T5
Jacob McBride	 Wolfpack Fall Intercollegiate	 T5
Jacob McBride	 General Hackler Championship	 T5
Davis Richards	 The Invitational at Kiawah	 T6
Jacob McBride	 The Invitational at Kiawah	 T6
Stanhope Johnson*	 Duke-UNC Indy	 T8
Jacob McBride	 Wolfpack Spring Intercollegiate	 11
Davis Richards	 Quail Valley Invite	 T11
Stephen Franken	 Palmetto Invite	 T12
Carter Page	 General Hackler Championship	 T12
Stephen Franken	 Ka'anapali Classic	 T15
David Cooke	 Ka'anapali Classic	 T15
Stephen Franken	 General Hackler Championship	 T15
David Cooke	 Schenkel Invitational	 T15
Stephen Franken	 Hootie at Bulls Bay	 T17
Nolan Mills	 Wolfpack Fall Intercollegiate	 T18
Chad Cox*	 Wolfpack Fall Intercollegiate	 T18
Jacob McBride	 Palmetto Invite	 T19
Stanhope Johnson	 Schenkel Invitational	 20

*Played as individual

Miscellaneous Statistics


